TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM726975

SUBMISSION TYPE:	CORRECTIVE ASSIGNMENT	
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	Corrective Assignment to correct the RECEIVING PARTY DATA previously recorded on Reel 007679 Frame 0964. Assignor(s) hereby confirms the CHANGE OF NAME.	

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
META VIEW, INC.		11/19/2021	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CAMPFIRE 3D, INC.
Street Address:	980 SOUTH AMPHLETT BOULEVARD
City:	SAN MATEO
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94402
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	90424738	CAMPFIRE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8585093691

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 18587208900

Email: dmtmdocketing@sheppardmullin.com

Correspondent Name: Lisa M. Martens

Address Line 1: 12275 El Camino Real, Suite 200 Address Line 4: San Diego, CALIFORNIA 92130

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	68JD-339634
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Lisa M. Martens
SIGNATURE:	/Lisa M. Martens/
DATE SIGNED:	05/10/2022

Total Attachments: 3

source=90424738 COVER SHEET AND ASSIGNMENT#page1.tif source=90424738 COVER SHEET AND ASSIGNMENT#page2.tif source=90424738 COVER SHEET AND ASSIGNMENT#page3.tif

> **TRADEMARK** REEL: 007718 FRAME: 0115

CH \$40.00 904247

TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 ETAS ID: TM718877

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	CHANGE OF NAME

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
META VIEW, INC.		11/19/2021	Corporation: DELAWARE

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	CAMPIRE 3D, INC.
Street Address:	980 SOUTH AMPHLETT BOULEVARD
City:	SAN MATEO
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA
Postal Code:	94402
Entity Type:	Corporation: DELAWARE

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Serial Number:	90424738	CAMPFIRE

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: 8585093691

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent

using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 18587208900

Email: docketing@sheppardmullin.com

Correspondent Name: SHEPPARD MULLIN RICHTER & HAMPTON LLP

Address Line 1: 12275 EL CAMINO REAL

Address Line 2: SUITE 100

Address Line 4: SAN DIEGO, CALIFORNIA 92130

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	68JD-339634-US
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	DAVID E. HEISEY
SIGNATURE:	/DAVID E. HEISEY/
DATE SIGNED:	04/04/2022

Total Attachments: 2

source=68JD_NameChange#page1.tif source=68JD_NameChange#page2.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 007718 FRAME: 0116

900685740



Secretary of State

Amended Statement by Foreign Corporation

(Name Change ONLY)

IMPORTANT — Read instructions before completing this form.

Additional Requirements:

- Certificate Showing the Name Change: If the legal name of the foreign corporation has changed in the state, foreign country or place of formation, this form must be submitted with a current certificate issued by the government agency where the foreign corporation was formed that certifies the change of name and includes both the old and new corporate name.
 (California Corporations Code section 2107.) Note: A certified copy of the name change amendment does not meet California statutory requirements.
- Certificate of Name Approval (Insurers ONLY): If the foreign corporation is subject to the Insurance Code as an insurer, this form also must be submitted with a Certificate of Name Approval issued by the California Insurance Commissioner. (California Corporations Code section 2106.5.)

Filing Fee - \$30.00

Copy Fees – First page \$1.00; each attachment page \$0.50; Certification Fee - \$5.00 plus copy fees

Secre	etary	of	Sta	te	
State	of C	ali	forr	iia	
	A0945	5611			
**************************************	iling Nu	ımbei	•••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••••	*******	

11/19/2021

Filing Date

This Space For Office Use Only

1. Corporate Name (Enter the exa	act name of the foreign corporation as it is recorded with the California Secretary of State.)
Meta View, Inc.	
2. New Corporate Name corporation	e new name of the foreign corporation. Note: The certificate from the government agency where the on was formed, as noted in the "Additional Requirements" section above, is not required if legal corporate s not changed and you are merely filing this form to delete or change a "doing business as" name.)
Campfire 3D, Inc.	
3. Jurisdiction corporation is formed	gn country or place where this – must match the jurisdiction 4. 7-Digit Secretary of State Entity Number California Secretary of State.)
Delaware	4267447
5. Read and Sign Below (See Inst	tructions. Office or title not required. Do not use a computer generated signature.)
I am a corporate officer and am autho	rized to sign on behalf of the foreign corporation.
Gerald V. Wright, Ir.	Gerald Wright, Jr.
Signature	Type or Print Name

ASDC

TRADEMARK
REEL: 007718 FRAME: 0117

of State s.ca.gov



Page 1

I, JEFFREY W. BULLOCK, SECRETARY OF STATE OF THE STATE OF

DELAWARE, DO HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE SAID "META VIEW, INC.",

FILED A CERTIFICATE OF AMENDMENT, CHANGING ITS NAME TO "CAMPFIRE

3D, INC." ON THE NINETEENTH DAY OF NOVEMBER, A.D. 2021, AT 4:53

O'CLOCK P.M.



7205270 8320 SR# 20213857912

RECORDED: 05/09/2022

You may verify this certificate online at corp.delaware.gov/authver.shtml

WSQC

Authentication: 204750628

Date: 11-19-21

TRADEMARK REEL: 007718 FRAME: 0118